
Spine 
Point  

Salary from August 
2024 (£)

Salary from March 
2025 (£)

22 137,727 140,247

21 131,212 133,570

20 125,007 127,210

19 119,402 121,464

18 113,468 115,383

17 108,106 109,886

16 104,983 106,685

15 101,952 103,578

14 99,012 100,565

13 96,152 97,633

12 93,378 94,790

11 90,684 92,029

10 88,073 89,352

9 85,538 86,754

8 83,079 84,234

7 80,691 81,785

6 78,374 79,411

5 76,125 77,106

4 73,938 74,864

3 71,817 72,690
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